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
incredible - bedrm w/ tray ceiling, walk-in closet, luxury bath w/ large beautiful tile & glass shower plus separate tub, dual vanities
& granite countertops. Split plan w/ 2 add'l bedrms & full bath opposite the primary. LVP in living areas & bedrms plus tile in all
baths, no carpet, barn doors, granite in all baths, modern lighting, upgraded fixtures & so much more! Fantastic huge covered
deck on the back of the home - great for entertaining inside & out, 597 sqft of outdoor living space!! Super private, lots of room for
recreation on a cul-de-sac. Pay only COUNTY TAXES and located close to new 74 Bypass.

Listing Courtesy of EXP Realty LLC

Shelby, North Carolina
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New Listings: 10 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List
Date

List /
Lease
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

3024 Harmon Homestead Rd Single Family 3/3 2,420 sq
ft

– 1991 1/3/2024 $359,900 $149

3 Active New, Active: 1/3/2024 MLS ID: 4097741

Would you love to enjoy Moss Lake living but not pay for a waterfront priced home? Then come grab this beauty in Harmon Oaks
where you can enjoy the community lake access lot with boat ramp! This basement home features three bedrooms and three full
baths. Primary bedroom has walk-in closet with separate tub and shower. You can enjoy this large corner lot and the deck and
screened porch to enjoy those lake views during certain times of the year.

Listing Courtesy of Keller Williams Unified

1411 Lenoir Dr Single Family 3/1 1,100 sq
ft

– 1977 12/4/2023 $209,900 $191

4 Active Under Contract Pending as of 1/25/2024, Contingent MLS ID: 4091948

THIS IS A SHOW STOPPER!!! Charming brick ranch home featuring a brand-new roof, heating/air, LVP flooring, doors, lights,
electrical, plumbing fully remodeled bathroom. Enjoy modern living with stainless steel appliances and convenient inside laundry.
Covered carport adds a touch of practical elegance. Everything has been completed for you just move in. Don't let this one get
away from you.

Listing Courtesy of DeVoe Realty

5106 Spring Ln Single Family 3/3 1,482 sq
ft

– 1970 11/7/2023 $229,900 $155

5 Active New, Active: 11/7/2023 MLS ID: 4078732

3 br 1 full bath 2 half baths brick & vinyl ranch home on approx .474 acre lot in Suburban Acres s/d in Southern Cleveland County.
The living room & bedrooms have gleaming hardwoods. Refrigerator, washer & dryer remain. Primary Bedroom has a walk-in
closet. There is a former beauty shop with half bath on one end of home. This could be converted for other uses if wished, such
as an add'l bedroom, office, play room, etc. The laundry room is large enough to add a freezer if wanted. Home has a front porch
& a detached double carport. There is a storage building (appox 14'x16') in the large enclosed back yard. This is a MUST SEE!

Listing Courtesy of RE/MAX Select

843 Lincoln Dr Single Family 2/1 1,081 sq
ft

– 1965 12/11/2023 $125,000 $116

6 Active In Foreclosure, New, Active: 12/11/2023 MLS ID: 4089136

Full Brick Ranch, 2 bedroom, 1 Bath home located on .24 acre lot.
Listing Courtesy of Mark Spain Real Estate

208 Caleb Rd Single Family 3/2 1,900 sq
ft

– 1963 9/22/2023 $260,000 $137

7 Active New, Active: 9/22/2023 MLS ID: 4067391

Charming 3BR, 2BA Brick Ranch in Shelby This classic brick ranch in Shelby offers 3 bedrooms, 2 full baths, and a fenced
backyard. With two large outbuildings, it’s perfect for storage or hobbies. Features a one-car carport and a two-car detached
carport. Close to shopping and bypass 74. A large addition to the back of the home gives a very large primary bedroom and a
large walk-in closet.

Listing Courtesy of RE/MAX Select
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New Listings: 10 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List
Date

List /
Lease
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

111 Leanna Ct Single Family 4/3 1,718 sq
ft

54,014 1991 1/25/2024 $335,000 $195

8 Active New, Active: 1/25/2024 MLS ID: 4100720
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